
NEW HOPE-SOLEBURY

RIVER CROSSING YMCA | New Hope-Solebury Clubhouse for Kids
2712 N. Sugan Road, New Hope, PA 18938 | 215.862.0222 | ymcarivercrossing.org

GRADE
Sept '25 TIME MEMBER 

PRICE
NON 

MEMBER 
PRICE

JUNE 
23-27

JUNE 30 
-JULY 4

JULY 
7-11

JULY 
14-18

JULY 
21-25

JULY 28 
-AUG 1

AUGUST 
4-8

AUGUST 
11-15

AUGUST 
18-22

NO CAMP 7/4

ADVENTURE DAY CAMPS

ADVENTURE:  
5 DAY | FULL K-2 9 AM-4 PM $316 $441 9 AM- 

4 PM
9 AM- 
4 PM

9 AM- 
4 PM

9 AM- 
4 PM

9 AM- 
4 PM

9 AM- 
4 PM

9 AM- 
4 PM

9 AM- 
4 PM

9 AM- 
4 PM

ADVENTURE:  
3 DAY | FULL K-2 9 AM-4 PM $254 $355 9 AM- 

4 PM
9 AM- 
4 PM

9 AM- 
4 PM

9 AM- 
4 PM

9 AM- 
4 PM

9 AM- 
4 PM

9 AM- 
4 PM

9 AM- 
4 PM

9 AM- 
4 PM

EXTENDED CARE

EARLY CARE: 
5 DAY K-2 7:30-9 AM $50 $60 7:30- 

9 AM
7:30- 
9 AM

7:30- 
9 AM

7:30- 
9 AM

7:30- 
9 AM

7:30- 
9 AM

7:30- 
9 AM

7:30- 
9 AM

7:30- 
9 AM

LATE CARE: 
5 DAY K-2 4-6 PM $50 $60 4-6 PM 4-6 PM 4-6 PM 4-6 PM 4-6 PM 4-6 PM 4-6 PM 4-6 PM 4-6 PM

EARLY CARE: 
3 DAY K-2 7:30-9 AM $39 $55 7:30- 

9 AM
7:30- 
9 AM

7:30- 
9 AM

7:30- 
9 AM

7:30- 
9 AM

7:30- 
9 AM

7:30- 
9 AM

7:30- 
9 AM

7:30- 
9 AM

LATE CARE: 
3 DAY K-2 4-6 PM $39 $55 4-6 PM 4-6 PM 4-6 PM 4-6 PM 4-6 PM 4-6 PM 4-6 PM 4-6 PM 4-6 PM

FIELD TRIPS
PLEASE NOTE: Field trips are for campers registered in full day adventure camp only

Field Trips are 
for campers 
registered 
in FULL DAY 
ADVENTURE 
CAMP ONLY

K-2 7-9 AM $50 $50
PHILA 

ROCK GYM

JULY 9

BOWLERO

AUGUST 6

LET YOUR 
COLORS 
SHINE

K-2 9 AM-4 PM FREE FREE
FIELD DAY

JULY 31

REGISTER NOW! ymcarivercrossing.org/camp

Please note: Camps will be prorated 

No camp on Friday, July 4

CAMP OFFERINGS

EARLY BIRD REGISTRATION January 14-May 5. Prices will increase May 6. 

Incredible Summers Happen Here  • 6 •REGISTER NOW! Visit ymcarivercrossing.org/camp

https://www.ymcarivercrossing.org/camp/new-hope-solebury
http://ymcabhc.org/camp

