## **CAMP OFFERINGS**

	GRADE Sept '25	TIME	MEMBER PRICE	NON MEMBER PRICE	JUNE 23-27	JUNE 30 -JULY 4	JULY 7-11	JULY 14-18	JULY 21-25	JULY 28 -AUG 1	AUGUST 4-8	AUGUST 11–15	AUGUS1 18-22
ADVENTURE DAY CAMPS													
ADVENTURE: 5 DAY   FULL	K-2	9 AM-4 PM	\$316	\$441	9 AM- 4 PM	9 AM- 4 PM	9 AM- 4 PM	9 AM- 4 PM	9 AM- 4 PM	9 AM- 4 PM	9 AM- 4 PM	9 AM- 4 PM	9 AM- 4 PM
ADVENTURE: 3 DAY   FULL	K-2	9 AM-4 PM	\$254	\$355	9 AM- 4 PM	9 AM- 4 PM	9 AM- 4 PM	9 AM- 4 PM	9 AM- 4 PM	9 AM- 4 PM	9 AM- 4 PM	9 AM- 4 PM	9 AM- 4 PM
EXTENDED CARE													
EARLY CARE: 5 DAY	K-2	7:30-9 AM	\$50	\$60	7:30- 9 AM	7:30- 9 AM	7:30- 9 AM	7:30- 9 AM	7:30- 9 AM	7:30- 9 AM	7:30- 9 AM	7:30- 9 AM	7:30- 9 AM
LATE CARE: 5 DAY	K-2	4-6 PM	\$50	\$60	4-6 PM	4-6 PM	4-6 PM	4-6 PM	4-6 PM	4-6 PM	4-6 PM	4-6 PM	4-6 PM
EARLY CARE: 3 DAY	K-2	7:30-9 AM	\$39	\$55	7:30- 9 AM	7:30- 9 AM	7:30- 9 AM	7:30- 9 AM	7:30- 9 AM	7:30- 9 AM	7:30- 9 AM	7:30- 9 AM	7:30- 9 AM
LATE CARE: 3 DAY	K-2	4-6 PM	\$39	\$55	4-6 PM	4-6 PM	4-6 PM	4-6 PM	4-6 PM	4-6 PM	4-6 PM	4-6 PM	4-6 PM
FIELD TRIPS													
PLEASE NOTE: Field trips are for campers registered in full day adventure camp only													
Field Trips are for campers registered in FULL DAY ADVENTURE CAMP ONLY	K-2	7-9 AM	\$50	\$50					PHILA ROCK GYM JULY 9		BOWLERO AUGUST 6		
LET YOUR COLORS SHINE	K-2	9 AM-4 PM	FREE	FREE						FIELD DAY JULY 31			

**EARLY BIRD REGISTRATION** January 14-May 5. Prices will increase May 6.

**REGISTER NOW!** ymcarivercrossing.org/camp

RIVER CROSSING YMCA | New Hope-Solebury Clubhouse for Kids 2712 N. Sugan Road, New Hope, PA 18938 | 215.862.0222 | ymcarivercrossing.org

No camp on Friday, July 4

Please note: Camps will be prorated